
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

G63 

4 

11 

96 

40 

47 

8 

86 

18 

55 

88 

98 

G79 

6 

13 

44 

77 

G19 

42 

41 

Name 

Marc NEUMANN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Moritz JENKNER 

Kevin ORGIS 

Marc BUCHNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Micky WINKLER 

Felix KLINCK 

Matthias BETZ 

Nico MAIER 

Max MELZER 

Roman RASCHLE 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Max RIEBE 

Justus WEINKE 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Yanick RASCHLE 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

Team 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

Gengelbach Motorsport 

JOJ Racing 

PZ-Motorsport / Racespare.com 

ORM 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

NKmotors 

Bikesquad 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Raschle Racing 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Arlows Racing 

Motorrad Eder - ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Raschle Racing 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Speed-Tec 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:26.856 

1:27.078 

1:27.457 

1:27.461 

1:27.539 

1:27.608 

1:27.804 

1:28.063 

1:28.071 

1:28.265 

1:28.451 

1:28.599 

1:28.682 

1:28.996 

1:29.062 

1:29.521 

1:29.601 

1:29.740 

1:29.743 

1:29.983 

Diff. 

0.222 

0.601 

0.605 

0.683 

0.752 

0.948 

1.207 

1.215 

1.409 

1.595 

1.743 

1.826 

2.140 

2.206 

2.665 

2.745 

2.884 

2.887 

3.127 

Abstand 

0.222 

0.379 

0.004 

0.078 

0.069 

0.196 

0.259 

0.008 

0.194 

0.186 

0.148 

0.083 

0.314 

0.066 

0.459 

0.080 

0.139 

0.003 

0.240 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:26.856 

1:27.334 

1:27.684 

1:27.961 

1:28.386 

1:27.608 

1:28.831 

1:28.063 

1:28.899 

1:28.573 

1:28.513 

1:28.693 

1:29.354 

1:29.354 

1:29.062 

1:29.597 

1:30.846 

1:31.709 

1:30.771 

1:30.875 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:27.313 

1:27.078 

1:27.457 

1:27.461 

1:27.539 

1:27.873 

1:27.804 

1:28.681 

1:28.071 

1:28.265 

1:28.451 

1:28.599 

1:28.682 

1:28.996 

1:29.273 

1:29.521 

1:29.601 

1:29.740 

1:29.743 

1:29.983 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified (115% of the Top 5 = 1:40.369) 

32 

St.Nr. 

21 

12 

G84 

7 

G58 

9 

82 

62 

28 

65 

59 

70 

Name 

Bastian UBL 

Gido NITTKE 

Adrian SCHEIWILLER 

Finn CHAPMAN 

Kevin MICHEL 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Reto-Luc WIEDERKEHR 

Daniel WIDMER 

Aaron MCBRIDE 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Raphael HOFFMANN 

Udo REICHMANN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

IRL 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

Team 

HSR Racing Team by MCA Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

MH-racing 

Raschle Racing 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

TGRT.  Racing e.V. 

Fischer Tyres 

RW Racing Team by MVR 

Speed-Tec 

McBride Racing 

Waco-Motorradcenter 

Eder Racing 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:29.996 

1:30.280 

1:30.289 

1:30.301 

1:30.463 

1:30.527 

1:30.730 

1:31.702 

1:31.791 

1:32.571 

1:32.933 

Diff. 

3.140 

3.424 

3.433 

3.445 

3.607 

3.671 

3.874 

4.846 

4.935 

5.715 

6.077 

Abstand 

0.013 

0.284 

0.009 

0.012 

0.162 

0.064 

0.203 

0.972 

0.089 

0.780 

0.362 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:30.571 

1:30.728 

1:30.845 

1:31.697 

1:30.463 

1:30.527 

1:33.135 

1:32.160 

1:31.875 

1:33.458 

1:33.404 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:29.996 

1:30.280 

1:30.289 

1:30.301 

1:31.278 

1:34.310 

1:30.730 

1:31.702 

1:31.791 

1:32.571 

1:32.933 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 22.07.2023 11:07:34 
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